Product Change Notification (PCN)

Document generated on April 11, 2019, 19:47:32(UTC+1)

Product Change Notification (PCN) Page 1 of 2

RELEASED

506276PCN Number April 11, 2019Date Issued

Packaging Method/Quantity Changing Reason for Change

This letter is to inform you that the part(s) referenced in this
notice will undergo packaging specification changes that may
include new container sizes, quantities or changes to the label.
No changes will be made to the product as a result of this
change.

Change Type Description

Corrective ActionsReason for Short Notice

No change to parts/components FFFAssessment of Change

April 11, 2019Internal Molex Qualification Date

April 11, 2019
Sample Availability Date

(Changed Part)

April 25, 2019Planned Implementation Date

Before Change After Change

New Quantity Template

		Updated Quantity Template

		Molex Part Number		Current Standard Pack Quantity (DU)		Current Minimum Order Quantity				New Standard Pack Quantity (DU)		New Minimum Order Quantity

		22154024		4,032		4,032				3456		3456

		22154044		2,016		2,016				1728		1728

		22182156		1,656		1,656				1296		1296

		22187033		2,880		2,880				3870		3870

		50348518		1,323		1,323				1134		1134

		26624041		600		4,800				4800		4800

		26624084		250		2,000				2000		2000

		26624180		75		600				600		600

		27624049		600		4,800				4800		4800

		27624159		125		1,000				1000		1000

		417910481		1,050		8,400				8400		8400

		417910486		200		1,600				1600		1600

		417910487		150		1,200				1200		1200

		417910488		150		1,200				1200		1200

		417910774		300		2,400				2400		2400

		417911120		350		2,800				2800		2800

		417911215		225		1,800				1800		1800

		26604022		1,400		11,200				11200		11200

		26604023		1,400		11,200				11200		11200

		26604032		900		7,200				7200		7200

		26604033		900		7,200				7200		7200